Honda Tour 2017

List of Registered Racers

Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 4.3.2017

Organizer: AMK-UL

Race director: Petr Filinger
Track name: Neznama draha

Start # Racer

1 Tomas Marek

2 Frantisek Poledna
3 Petr Vanalek

4 Jaroslav Recek

5 Michal Pokorny

6 Didac Alfonso

7 Zdenek Chleborad
8 Jan Gotthardt

9 Jiri Strunc

10 Leos Krainer

11 Jarda Jager

12 Adam Beran

13 Pepa Cechura

14 Martin Majer

15 Ondra Krainer

16 Petr Filinger

17 Vladimir Prochazka
18 AlepLinhart

19 Adan Sevcik

20 Ivan Hroch

21 Pavel Herman

22 Stefan Ehmke

23 Jan gemlicka

24 Jiff PoTekajlo

25 Adela Struncova
26 Vladimir Brada
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Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 4.3.2017
Organizer: AMK-UL
Race director: Petr Filinger
Track name: Neznama draha

Pos. Name

1. Jan oemlicka

2. Pavel Herman

3. Stefan Ehmke

4. Jid PoTekajlo

5. Ivan Hroch

6. Vladimir Brada
7. AlepLinhart

8. Adan Sevcik

9. Adela Struncova

Honda Tour 2017
Final =~ Group C

Laps Pnl.
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Total

556.08

547.23

537.21

530.00

516.22

487.14

484.05

386.22

362.03



Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 4.3.2017

Organizer: AMK-UL

Race director: Petr Filinger
Track name: Neznama draha

1.

Pos. Name Laps
Ondra Krainer 67
7
Leos Krainer 67
2
Pepa Cechura 66
5
Adam Beran 66
4
Jarda Jager 65
3
Jiri Strunc 58
1
Petr Filinger 56
8
Martin Majer 58
6

Vladimir Prochazka ~
P
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Honda Tour 2017
Final = Group B

Pnl.
66 67 66 67 0
2 1 3 5
64 -~ 64 71 0
8 P 6 4
64 64 64 64 0
4 2 1 3
62 59 ~ 66 0
7 8 P 6
57 63 65 66 0
6 4 2 1
T 64 64 60 0
P 6 4 2
60 63 62 57 0
1 3 5 7
58 54 47 -~ 0
5 7 8 P
59 60 53 48 0
3 5 7 8

http://www.spytech.cz

Total

538.33

529.22

506.23

504.39

501.14

482.03

475.40

429.00

427 .44



Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 4.3.2017
Organizer: AMK-UL
Race director: Petr Filinger
Track name: Neznama draha

Pos. Name

1.

Jaroslav Recek

Tomas Marek

Frantisek Poledna

Michal Pokorny

Petr VanaTek

Didac Alfonso

Zdenek Chleborad

Jan Gotthardt

Honda Tour 2017
Final = Group A

Laps Pnl.
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Total

568.35

566.10

559.31

557.44

553.13

551.23

541.33

499.44



Honda Tour 2017

Final Results

Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 4.3.2017

Organizer: AMK-UL

Race director: Petr Filinger
Track name: Neznama draha

Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
1. Jaroslav Recek 568.35 5.756
2. Tomas Marek 566.10 5.709
3. Frantisek Poledna 559.31 5.849
4. Michal Pokorny 557.44 5.937
5. Jan gemlicka 556.08 5.764
6. Petr VanaTlek 553.13 5.793
7. Didac Alfonso 551.23 5.991
8. Pavel Herman 547.23 5.823
9. Zdenek Chleborad 541.33 5.975
10. Ondra Krainer 538.33 5.996
11. Stefan Ehmke 537.21 6.000
12. Jigd PoTekajlo 530.00 5.885
13. Leos Krainer 529.22 5.954
14. Ivan Hroch 516.22 6.205
15. Pepa Cechura 506.23 6.422
16. Adam Beran 504.39 6.180
17. Jarda Jager 501.14 6.271
18. Jan Gotthardt 499.44 6.119
19. Vladimir Brada 487.14 6.182
20. AlepLinhart 484.05 6.228
21. Jiri Strunc 482.03 6.220
22. Petr Filinger 475.40 6.568
23. Martin Majer 429.00 6.123
24. Vladimir Prochazka 427.44 6.694
25. Adan Sevcik 386.22 7.193

)
o

Adela Struncova 362.03 7.063
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Honda Tour 2017

Race Results

Place: Usti nad Labem

Date: 4.3.2017

Organizer: AMK-UL

Race director: Petr Filinger
Track name: Neznama draha

Pos. Name Heats  Quarter Semi.
1. Jaroslav Recek - - -
2. Tomas Marek - - -
3. Frantisek Poledna B B B
4. Michal Pokorny B B B
5. Jan gemlicka - - -
6. Petr Vanalek B B -
7. Didac Alfonso - - -
8. Pavel Herman - - -
9. Zdenek Chleborad - - -
10. Ondra Krainer - - -
11. Stefan Ehmke - - -
12. Jiff PoTekajlo ) ) )
13. Leos Krainer - - -
14. Ivan Hroch - - -
15. Pepa Cechura B B B
16. Adam Beran - - -
17. Jarda Jager B B B
18. Jan Gotthardt - - -
19. Vladimir Brada - - -
20. AlepLinhart ) ) )
21. Jiri Strunc - - -
22. Petr Filinger B B B
23. Martin Majer B B B
24. Vladimir Prochazka - - -
25. Adan Sevcik - - -
26. Adela Struncova - - -
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Final

568.35
566.10
559.31
557.44
556.08
553.13
551.23
547.23
541.33
538.33
537.21
530.00
529.22
516.22
506.23
504.39
501.14
499.44
487.14
484.05
482.03
475.40
429.00
427.44
386.22
362.03
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